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Before Wash

After Wash

Shrink to Fit

To limit chemical use and save 
over 5.5 gallons of water per 
T-shirt, our Tubular Trash Tee 
Collection is now “shrink to fit.”

Your Trash Tee will fit slight-
ly oversized if worn right out 
of the box. After its first home 
wash, the garment will 
shrink to the intended size, 
around 5% overall. See our 
product pages on the website 
for before/after wash measure-
ments

We offer a Pre-Wash service 
for orders of 100+ units

Shrink To
Fit
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Short
Sleeve

Boxier Long
Sleeve

Version 2.0 of our best-selling 
Classic Trash Tee, with a tubu-
lar body

A slightly cropped, boxy tubular 
T-shirt

Same tubular body as our 
Short Sleeve, but with full 
length sleeves

Each style stocked in White, Black, Scour (undyed and unbleached) and available for Custom Dye

Measurements are after first home wash. Allow up to 1” tolerances due to the variances in recycled fibers. For before wash specs, see our website
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Everyday 
Shorts

Apartment
Pants

Modestly mid-thigh with deep 
side pockets, an elastic waist-
band and inside drawcord

Elastic waistband, inside draw-
cord, deep side pockets and 
one back patch pocket

*Waist sizes are shown as relaxed and stretched *Waist sizes are shown as relaxed and stretched

Waist*

Length

Leg Opening

XS

24”-31”

13”

10 7/8”

S

26”-32”

14”

11 3/8”

M

28-34”

15”

11 7/8”

L

30-36”

16”

12 3/8”

XL

32-39”

17”

12 7/8”

2XL

34-42”

18”

13 3/8”

Waist

Hip

Total Length

XS

23”-39”

40”

38”

S

24”-30”

42”

39”

M

27”-33”

44”

41”

L

28”-34”

46”

41.25”

XL

29”-36”

47”

42”
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Heavy-
weight  
Shorts

Heavy-
weight 
Mockneck

More structure than our regular 
Everyday Shorts, and with one 
back patch pocket

Easy-fitting, with side seams, 
featuring a higher neckline and 
a mock neck collar

Heavyweight Jersey

8.8 oz / 290-300 gsm
Knit Jersey

100% Reclaimed Waste Cotton

A special heavyweight 12/1 
version of our standard
18/1 jersey 

Length

Chest

Sleeve

Shoulder

XS

25”

37.5”

23”

17”

S

26”

41”

23.5”

19.25”

M

27.5”

44”

23.5”

20.75”

L

27.5”

48”

23.5”

22”

XL

29.5”

52”

24.5”

2XL

30.5”

55.5”

24.5”

24.5” 25”

Waist*

Length

Leg Opening

XS

24”-31”

13”

10 7/8”

S

26”-32”

14”

11 3/8”

M

28-34”

15”

11 7/8”

L

30-36”

16”

12 3/8”

XL

32-39”

17”

12 7/8”

2XL

34-42”

18”

13 3/8”

*Waist sizes are shown as relaxed and stretched
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Pullover
Hoodie

Zip Up 
Hoodie

Featuring a kangaroo front 
patch pocket and no drawcord 
at the hood

Oversized boxy fit with metal 
zip hardware and cotton draw-
cord

Colleen is 5’10 and 
wearing size XS

Jung is 6’ and 
wearing size L

Length

Chest

Sleeve

XS

23.5”

23”

21”

S

24.5”

24.5”

21.75”

M

25.5”

26”

22”

L

26.5”

22”

41.25”

XL

27.5”

30”

22.75”

2XL

28.5”

32”

22.75”

Length

Chest

Sleeve

XS

23.5”

22”

21”

S

24.5”

24”

21.5”

M

25.5”

22”

22”

L

26.5”

28”

22.5”

XL

27.5”

30”

23”

2XL

28.5”

32”

23.5”
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Crewneck Sweatpants
Relaxed, oversized fit Deep pockets, no outer side 

seam and an elastic cuff at the 
ankle

Jung is 6’ and 
wearing size M

Wife is 5’8” and 
wearing size XS

Length

Chest

Sleeve

XS

25”

21”

21.5”

S

26”

23”

22”

M

27”

25”

22.5”

L

28”

27”

23”

XL

30”

29”

23.5”

2XL

31”

31”

24”

Length

Chest

Sleeve

22-32”

11.5”

27”

XS

26-36”

12”

29

S

28-38”

13”

30”

M

29-39”

14”

31”

L

30-40”

15”

32”

XL

32-42”

16”

33”

2XS
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Mini Tote
Tiny yet exceedingly practical, 
like carrying a pocket

9.5” x 4.5” x 3.5” (24x11x8cm) 14.25” x 17” (36x43 cm) 13 x 16 x 8.5 (33x41x22 cm)

Fits a small stack of 12” vinyl, 
wide webbing handle for carry-
ing comfort

Roomy, oversized with wide
webbing handle for carrying 
comfort

Classic 
Tote

Big Tote
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Reversible
Pocket Tote
Four useful pockets which can
be inside or flipped for easy
access

A structured hat with a multi-
stitch brim

Six-panel baseball cap with 
curved brim and metal closure

Bucket Hat Cap

10” x 11” x 7.5” (26x28x19 cm) Unisex Sizing S, M, L One Size


