Everybody.World Shrink to Fit 6



Shrink To Fit

To limit chemical use and save over 5.5 gallons of water per T-shirt, our Tubular Trash Tee Collection is now "shrink to fit."

Your Trash Tee will fit slightly oversized if worn right out of the box. After its first home wash, the garment will shrink to the intended size, around 5% overall. See our product pages on the website for before/after wash measurements

We offer a Pre-Wash service for orders of 100+ units

Everybody.World Wholesale Collections 7



Short Sleeve

Boxier

Long Sleeve

Version 2.0 of our best-selling Classic Trash Tee, with a tubular body A slightly cropped, boxy tubular T-shirt

Same tubular body as our Short Sleeve, but with full length sleeves

Each style stocked in White, Black, Scour (undyed and unbleached) and available for Custom Dye

	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Length	27.7"	29"	30"	30.5"	31.5"
Chest	19"	21"	23"	25"	27"
Sleeve	8"	8.25"	8.5"	8.75"	8.75"

	XS	S	М	L	XL
Length	23"	24"	25"	26"	27"
Chest	19"	21"	23"	25"	27"
Sleeve	7.25"	7.5"	8"	8"	8.5"

	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Length	27"	29"	30"	30.5"	31.5"
Chest	19"	21"	23"	25"	27"
Sleeve	23"	24"	24.5"	25"	25.5"





Everyday Shorts

Modestly mid-thigh with deep side pockets, an elastic waist-band and inside drawcord

Apartment Pants

Elastic waistband, inside drawcord, deep side pockets and one back patch pocket

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Waist*	24"-31"	26"-32"	28-34"	30-36"	32-39"	34-42"
Length	13"	14"	15"	16"	17"	18"
Leg Opening	10 7/8"	11 3/8"	11 7/8"	12 3/8"	12 7/8"	13 3/8"

_/ _	
4-42"	Wais
18"	Hip
3 3/8"	Tota
	*\ A / - : -

*Waist	Sizes	are	shown	as	relayed	and	stretched
vvaisi	SIZES	aıc	SHOWIL	as	ICIAXCU	anu	SUCIONE

	XS	S	М	L	XL
Waist	23"-39"	24"-30"	27"-33"	28"-34"	29"-36"
Hip	40"	42"	44"	46"	47"
Total Length	38"	39"	41"	41.25"	42"

^{*}Waist sizes are shown as relaxed and stretched

Everybody.World Wholesale Collections

Coming





Heavy-weight Shorts

More structure than our regular Everyday Shorts, and with one back patch pocket

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Waist*	24"-31"	26"-32"	28-34"	30-36"	32-39"	34-42"
Length	13"	14"	15"	16"	17"	18"
Leg Opening	10 7/8"	11 3/8"	11 7/8"	12 3/8"	12 7/8"	13 3/8"

*Waist sizes are shown as relaxed and stretched

Heavyweight Mockneck

Easy-fitting, with side seams, featuring a higher neckline and a mock neck collar

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Length	25"	26"	27.5"	27.5"	29.5"	30.5"
Chest	37.5"	41"	44"	48"	52"	55.5"
Sleeve	23"	23.5"	23.5"	23.5"	24.5"	24.5"
Shoulder	17"	19.25"	20.75"	22"	24.5"	25"

Heavyweight Jersey

8.8 oz / 290-300 gsm Knit Jersey

100% Reclaimed Waste Cotton

A special heavyweight 12/1 version of our standard 18/1 jersey





Pullover Hoodie

Featuring a kangaroo front patch pocket and no drawcord at the hood

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Length	23.5"	24.5"	25.5"	26.5"	27.5"	28.5"
Chest	23"	24.5"	26"	22"	30"	32"
Sleeve	21"	21.75"	22"	41.25"	22.75"	22.75"

Zip Up Hoodie

Oversized boxy fit with metal zip hardware and cotton draw-cord

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Length	23.5"	24.5"	25.5"	26.5"	27.5"	28.5"
Chest	22"	24"	22"	28"	30"	32"
Sleeve	21"	21.5"	22"	22.5"	23"	23.5"

Everybody.World Wholesale Collections 12





Crewneck Sweatpants

Relaxed, oversized fit

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Length	25"	26"	27"	28"	30"	31"
Chest	21"	23"	25"	27"	29"	31"
Sleeve	21.5"	22"	22.5"	23"	23.5"	24"

Deep pockets, no outer side seam and an elastic cuff at the ankle

	2XS	XS	S	М	L	XL
Length	22-32"	26-36"	28-38"	29-39"	30-40"	32-42"
Chest	11.5"	12"	13"	14"	15"	16"
Sleeve	27"	29	30"	31"	32"	33"

Everybody.World Wholesale Collections 14







Mini Tote

Tiny yet exceedingly practical, like carrying a pocket

9.5" x 4.5" x 3.5" (24x11x8cm)

Classic Tote

Fits a small stack of 12" vinyl, wide webbing handle for carrying comfort

14.25" x 17" (36x43 cm)

Big Tote

Roomy, oversized with wide webbing handle for carrying comfort

13 x 16 x 8.5 (33x41x22 cm)

Everybody.World Wholesale Collections 15







Pocket Tote

Four useful pockets which can be inside or flipped for easy access

10" x 11" x 7.5" (26x28x19 cm)

Reversible Bucket Hat Cap

A structured hat with a multistitch brim

Unisex Sizing S, M, L

Six-panel baseball cap with curved brim and metal closure

One Size